FOLIO

PUE210402056944

PUE210402056914

PUE210402056914

PUE210402056914

PUE210402056971

CICLO

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

TRIMESTRE DE
AVANCE

UNIDAD DE
MEDIDA

Equipamiento

Computadoras

IMPRESORA(S)

ESCANER(S)

Equipamiento

META
ORIGINAL

63

72

34

30

93

META
MODIFICADA

63

72

34

30

93

AVANCE

63

72

34

30

93

PORCENTAIE

100

100

100

100

100



